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e DATE MEMO WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
. IREE (A/C NO) 01 001-01168~1 R HiTH $1,333,633.00
1121124 RS $5,460.00 $1,339,093.00
21121124 TS $12,600.00 $1,351,693.00
31121124 BHG $2,520.00 $1,354,213.00
4 1121124 Gy $3,500.00 $1,357,713.00
31121124 EHE $23,030.00 $1,334,683.00
6 1121124 W&k $18,030.00 $1,316,653.00
71121124 mﬁg , $70,030.00 $1,246,623.00
8 1121127 A $16,737.00 ZH g $1,229,886.00
9 1121128 (CfETEs $1,939.00 34 4192781 $1,227,947.00
10 1121128 {CLuEes $730.00 34 4695252 $1,227,217.00
11 1121129 IS ' $1,200.00 $1,228,417.00
121121201 %558 $59,702.00 11210 $1,168,715.00
B 1121201 A%5EEE0% $35,637.00 11209 $1,133,078.00
141121201 Z3EHRE88 $15,475.00 11209 $1,117,603.00
151121205 IR $5,670.00 $1,123,273.00
161121205 FHse: $2,700.00 $1,125,973.00
17 1121206 HERGIEEHE— SR as s Gy $1,100.00 $1,127,073.00
18 1121206 REFRANJTEASEA GEETA $400,000.00 $1,527,073.00
19 1121208 [ERA SRR $40,000.00 $1,567,073.00
0 1121208 Bigy ) /R $12,800.00 $1,579,873.00
21 1121208 IR $7,473.00 $1,572,400.00
[ 2 1121208 ﬁ = $751.00
23 1121208 = $18,030.00 $1,553,619.00
% 1121208 R $9,544 .00 $1,544,075.00
HR B



